
Trial 1 Thursd ay 311112021

lnstinct
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time

Small

513 lnstinct Absent 0:0.0
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Dale
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Novice
Thursd ay 311112021

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place

Medium

518 Tug Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Large

508

519

506

509

510

517

520

Saber

Dale

Yukon

Ralphie

Fozzie

Cruz

Radar

Novice
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A Pass

A Pass
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Thursd ay 311112021

Height Group Level Class PlF

500 Georgie Small B Pass

Place

1.38.52



Trial 1

Open
Thursd ay 311112021

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Medium

488 Whirley

471 Beau

493 Hatty

496 Puck

open A Pass t Htc o:54.55 RAro

Open A Fail

Open A Fail

Open A Fail

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

Large

404 Kala Open A Fail

Trial 1 Thursday 311112021

BOpen
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

0:0.0

407 Maisy Large Open B Pass 1 1:57.93



Trial 1 Thursday 311112021

Crazy 8
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time Crazy I Points

267 Ross

304 Callie

248 Chief

519 Dale

206 Ares

410 Bridget

488 Whirley

236 Charlie

493 Hatty

404 Kala

516 Stevie

237 Kamea

384 Quest
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Large
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Large

Crazy 8
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Trial 2 Thursday 311112021

Instinct
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time

Large

519 Dale lnstinct Fail 0:0.0

Trial 2 Thursday 311112021

Novice
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Medium

518 Tug Novice A Pass 0:46.36

Large

506

508

520

519

510

509

517

Yukon

Saber

Radar

Dale

Fozzie

Ralphie

Cruz

Novice
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A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail
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Trial 2
Open

Thursday 311112021

ArmBand Group Level

Medium

Open

Open

Open

471 Beau

493 Hatty

496 Puck

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

t lltc 2:05.53

0:0.0

0:0.0

Large

4O4 Kala Open A Fail
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Trial 2 Thursday 311112021

Open B

0:0.0

Place Time

488 Whirley

407 Maisy

Medium
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B Pass
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Trial 2 Th u rsd ay 311 1 12021

Crazy 8
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time Crazy 8 Points

304 Callie

410 Bridget

267 Ross

384 Quest

488 Whirley

248 Chief

206 Ares

237 Kamea

519 Dale

516 Stevie

404 Kala

236 Charlie

493 Hatty

Large

Medium

Large

Large

Medium

Small'

Large

Large

Large
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Large
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Crazy 8

Crazy 8
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Crazy 8
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Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Qrazy I
Crazy 8
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Pass

Pass

Pass
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Pass

Pass

Pass
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Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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Trial 3 Frid ay 311212021

Instinct
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PlF Time

Small

513 Coco Instinct Absent 0:0.0

Medium

. 499 Peyton lnstinct Pass 0:27.56 Rnn

507 Ruthie Instinct Pass 0:39.06 RNI

Large

509 Ralphie Instinct Pass 0:06.58 A*fl

519 Dale Instinct Absent 0:0.0



Trial 3
Novice

ArmBand Dog

Frid ay 311212021

Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

A

A

507

499

Ruthie

Peyton

Novice

Novice

Pass

Fail

1:48.09

0:0.0
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508
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429

Dale

Yukon
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0.27.06

0:30.96

1:14.34
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0:0.0
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B

500 Georgie Small B Pass 1:51.28



Trial 3
Open

Friday 311212021

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Time

Medium

1

2

493 Hatty

496 Puck

471 Beau

Open

Open

Open

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

1:45.53

2:29.43

0:0.0

RAro
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427 Odie

404 Kala
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Open
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Trial 3 Frid ay 311212021

Open
ArmBand

407 Maisy

Level Class PIF Place Time

Large Open B Pass I 1:05,80



Trial 3 Frid ay 311212021

Crazy 8
ArmBand Dog Height Groqp Level PIF Time Crazv 8 Points

206 Ares Large

410 Bridget Medium

267 Ross Large

248 Chief Small

236 Charlie Large

237 Kamea Large'

519 'Dale Large

304 Callie Large

493 Hatty Medium

404 Kala Large

516 Stevie Medium Crazy 8
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Trial 4 Frid ay 311212021

Instinct
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time

Medium

499 Peyton lnstinct Fail 0:0.0

Trial 4
Novice

Frid ay 311212021

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Medium

499 Peyton Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Large

506 Yukon Novice A Pass 1 - tltL 0:39.33 RAf N

509 Ralphie Novice A Pass 2 0:59.83

508 Saber Novice A Pass 3 1:32.56

510 Fozzie Novice A Fail 0:0.0

429 Diego Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 4
Novice

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class plF place Time

519 Dale Large Novice B pass 1 1:03.20

500 Georgie Small Novice B Fail 0:0.0
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Trial 4 Frid ay 311212021

Open
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Time

Medium

A Fail

A Fail

471

496

Beau

Puck

Open

Open

0:0.0

0:0.0

Large

427 Odie

4O4 Kala

388 Anakin

Open

Open

Open

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

1-ttlL 1:54.17

0:0.0

0:0.0
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Trial 4 Friday 311212021
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ArmBand
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493 Hatty Medium Open
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B
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Trial 4 Frid ay 311212021

Crazy 8
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Crazv 8 Points

267 Ross

410 Bridget

248 Chief

519 Dale

304 Callie

206 Ares

236 Charlie

237 Kamea

4O4 Kala

516 Stevie

493 Hatty

Large

Medium
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Crazy 8
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Pass
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